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From 18-07-2011 to 24-07-2011

Archer: Jauhiainen Atte
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European Junior Cup 2011 -
2nd Leg

Paphos (CYP)
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From 18-07-2011 to 24-07-2011
Jauhiainen Atte

Archer:

022B

Total Total
Country:  Fin - Finland 0 RCM Country:  Fin - Finland 303 RCM
7om| 1 2 3 Sum | Tot. | Total | 10 | X 60m| 1 2 3 Sum | Tot. | Total | 10 | X
1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 0 1 10 9 9 28 28 331 1 0
2 9 9 5 23 52 52 0 0 2 8 8 7 23 51 354 0 0
3 10 9 9 28 80 80 1 0 3 10 8 8 26 77 380 1 0
4 8 7 7 22 102 102 0 0 4 8 8 7 23 100 403 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 130 130 1 0 5 10 10 10 30 130 433 3 0
6 8 8 7 23 153 153 0 0 6 9 9 8 26 156 459 0 0
7 10 9 9 28 181 181 1 0 7 X 10 9 29 185 488 2 1
8 8 8 8 24 | 205 | 205 | 0 | O 8 9 9 9 27 | 212 | 515 | 0 | ©
9 10 9 8 27 232 232 1 0 9 X 10 9 29 241 544 2 1
10 8 8 6 22 254 254 0 0 10 9 9 7 25 266 569 0 0
1 9 9 9 27 281 281 0 0 1 X 10 9 29 295 598 2 1
12 8 7 7 22 303 303 0 0 12 9 9 8 26 321 624 0 0
Total | 303 6 | 0 Total | 321 1| 3
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From 18-07-2011 to 24-07-2011
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Archer:

From 18-07-2011 to 24-07-2011
Jauhiainen Atte

Total Total

Country:  Fin - Finland 624 R CM Country:  Fin - Finland 923 R CM
50m| 1 2 3 Sum | Tot. | Total | 10 | X 3om| 1 2 3 Sum | Tot. | Total | 10 | X
1 10 9 9 28 28 652 1 0 1 X 9 9 28 28 951 1 1
2 8 8 7 23 51 675 0 0 2 8 8 8 24 52 975 0 0
3 X 10 9 29 80 704 2 1 3 X 10 9 29 81 1004 2 1
4 9 8 7 24 104 728 0 0 4 9 9 9 27 108 | 1031 0 0
5 10 9 9 28 132 756 1 0 5 X 10 10 30 138 | 1061 3 1
6 9 8 5 22 154 778 0 0 6 9 9 8 26 164 | 1087 0 0
7 9 9 8 26 180 804 0 0 7 10 9 9 28 192 | 1115 1 0
8 8 8 6 22 202 826 0 0 8 9 9 8 26 218 | 1141 0 0
9 9 8 8 25 227 851 0 0 9 X 10 10 30 248 | 1171 3 1
10 8 7 5 20 247 871 0 0 10 10 9 8 27 275 | 1198 1 0
1 10 9 9 28 275 899 1 0 1 X 10 10 30 305 | 1228 3 1
12 9 8 7 24 299 923 0 0 12 9 9 8 26 331 1254 0 0
Total | 299 5| 1 Total | 331 14| 5
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